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SUBJECT PROPERTY

HAYNES BRIDGE ROAD

HAYNES BRIDGE ROAD

NORTH POINT PARKWAY

NORTH POINT PARKWAY

30,162 VPD30,162 VPD

NORTH POINT MALL
Ranked in the top 6% of shopping centers in 
Georgia with 3.4M annual visits, per Placer.ai

NORTH POINT MARKETPLACE
Ranked in the top 4% of shopping centers in 

Georgia 4.1M annual visits, per Placer.ai

ALPHARETTA, GA (ATLANTA MSA)

Lazy Dog
BUILD-TO-SUIT CONSTRUCTION IN 
ULTRA-DENSE RETAIL CORRIDOR 

HEAVILY TRAFFICKED SIGNALIZED HARD 
CORNER INTERSECTION – 53,000+ VPD

In Association with Scott  Reid & ParaSell ,  Inc.  |  P:  949.942.6585  
A Licensed Georgia Broker #77666

CLICK FOR DRONE 
VIDEO OF THE 
SUBJECT PROPERTY

https://vimeo.com/1124358633/9beaa88a1d?share=copy


2

C
o

n
ta

ct
 O

u
r 

T
ea

m

Disclaimer
This document and the information herein (the “Offering Memorandum”) have been prepared by CP Partners, CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc., and ParaSell, Inc. (collectively “CPP”) to provide summary, unverified information to 
prospective purchasers and their representatives (the “Recipients”) strictly for purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability for purchase. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, however, 
CPP makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. As examples, but not limited to the following, references to square footage or age may be approximate, 
references to terms and conditions of any lease agreement(s) may be paraphrased or inaccurate, and photographs and renderings may be enhanced and not fully representative of the subject property in its actual current condition. Any 
financial projections or analyses are provided strictly for evaluation purposes, could be in error, and are based on assumptions, factors, and conditions that may or may not exist now or in the future. All Recipients must take appropriate 
measures to understand the subject property independently from this Offering Memorandum and simultaneously recognize that there is an inherent level of risk and unpredictability that comes with owning assets such as the subject property. 
CPP does not intend for Recipients to make any decision to purchase based on the information contained herein and along with its employees, agents, officers, and owners explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies or differences 
of opinion. CPP strongly encourages all Recipients to seek advice from real estate, tax, financial, and legal advisors before making any offers, entering a binding contract, or consummating a transaction of any kind. By accepting this Offering 
Memorandum you agree to release CPP and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation, purchase, and ownership of the subject property.

Listing Team

Copyright ©2026 CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc.  
California DRE LIC# 01499268

SCOTT REID
PARASELL,  INC.
scott@parasellinc.com
PH: 949.942.6585
GA LIC# 367495

In Association with ParaSell, Inc.  
PH: 949.942.6585 
A Licensed Georgia Broker #77666

JOHN ANDREINI
ja@cppcre.com 
PH: 415.274.2715 
CA DRE# 01440360

KIRBY DEDERIAN 

kirby@cppcre.com
PH: 415.231.0598 
CA DRE# 02095008
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Corporate guaranty from tenant’s parent 
company – 2024 revenues totaled $400M+
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A 20-year absolute net  Lazy Dog lease featuring 10% rental  increases every 
5 years and four,  5-year extension options.  The subject  property is  located 
at  the signal ized hard corner intersection  of  Haynes Bridge Road and North 
Point  Parkway,  a major retai l  thoroughfare  a long which two of  the most 
visited shopping centers in Georgia are situated – North Point  Marketplace 
(4.1M annual  visits)  & North Point  Mall  (3.4M annual  visits).

Lazy Dog  

$6,934,000
PRICE

6.85%
CAP RATE

NOI $475,000 

LEASE TYPE Absolute NNN

LEASE TERM 20 Years

BUILDING SIZE 8,400 SF

LAND AREA 0.52 AC

10800 HAYNES BRIDGE RD, ALPHARETTA, GA 30022

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lazy+Dog+Restaurant+%26+Bar/@34.0490966,-84.2878428,304m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x88f5756c0d05dbf9:0x4240f98d6be09679!2s10800+Haynes+Bridge+Rd,+Alpharetta,+GA+30022!3b1!8m2!3d34.0490951!4d-84.286974!16s%2Fg%2F11l5v_wtc6!3m5!1s0x88f5753f32e4d3a7:0xeac1234016e9a876!8m2!3d34.0491138!4d-84.286933!16s%2Fg%2F11tp2rrm0f?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDkwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


4

The Offering
•	 20-year base term lease featuring 10% rental  increases every 5 

years  

•	 Corporate guaranty from tenant’s parent company – Lazy Dog 
Restaurants,  LLC (see below)

•	 Signal ized hard corner location at  heavi ly  traff icked intersection 
– 53,000+ VPD

•	 Exposed to 7.5 mil l ion annual  v isitors of  North Point 
Marketplace and North Point  Mal l  (see Page 5)

Ab out The Guarantor 

•	 FY 2024 revenues totaled $400M+ and 2025 revenues are on 
pace to surpass 2024 (ask Agent for  more detai ls)

•	 Ranked #122 by Nation’s Restaurant New’s  Top 500 Restaurant 
Chains of  2024

•	 50+ locations across 8 states with another 3 under construction
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•	 Sprawling Atlanta suburb with numerous commercial  and 
residential  projects in development (see Page 13)

•	 Dense residential  submarket – 206,0000 residents within a 
5-mile radius of  the subject  property

•	 Extremely aff luent demographics – $168,000 average household 
incomes within a 5-mile radius of  the subject  property

•	 Other prominent & proximal tenant dr iving traff ic  to the direct 
trade area Best Buy,  La-Z-Boy,  Starbucks,  and Ashley HomeStore 

Market Highlights
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Dense Retail 
Corridor
North Point Marketplace

•	 On the other side of  North Point  Parkway,  k itty 
corner to the subject  property,  is  North Point 
Marketplace – a 500,000+ SF shopping center 
anchored by Target ,  Dick’s Sport ing Goods,  Hobby 
Lobby,  Marshal ls ,  and Nordstrom Rack

•	 Subject  to 4.1M annual  v isitors ,  i t  is  ranked among 
the top 4% of  shopping centers in Georgia in terms 
of  annual  foot traff ic  per Placer.ai

North Point Mall

•	 Just down the street  from the subject  property, 
on the same side of  North Point  Parkway,  is  North 
Point  Mal l  – a 1M+ SF shopping center  anchored 
by Macy’s ,  JCPenney,  Di l lard’s ,  and AMC

•	 With 3.5M annual  v isitors ,  the Mall  ranks among 
the top 6% of  shopping centers in Georgia in terms 
of  annual  foot traff ic ,  per  Placer.ai
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Price $6,934,000

Capitalization Rate 6.85%

Building Size (SF) 8,400

Lot Size (AC) 0.52

Stabilized Income

Scheduled Rent $475,000 

Less $/SF

CAM NNN $0.00 

Taxes NNN $0.00 

Insurance NNN $0.00 

Total Operating Expenses NNN $0.00 

Net Operating Income $475,000 

 

LEASE ABSTRACT
Premise & Term

Tenant Lazy Dog

Lease Guaranty Corporate 

Lease Type Absolute NNN

Lease Term 20 Years

Rent Increases 10% Every 5 Years

Rent Commencement 10/1/2023

Options Four, 5-Year

Year Built 2023

Expenses

CAM Tenant’s Responsibility

Property Taxes Tenant’s Responsibility

Insurance Tenant’s Responsibility

Utilities Tenant’s Responsibility

HVAC Tenant’s Responsibility

Repairs & Maintenance Tenant’s Responsibility

Roof & Structure Tenant’s Responsibility
Disclaimer
The details contained within the Lease Abstract are provided as a courtesy to the recipient for 
purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability. While every effort is made to 
accurately reflect the terms of the lease document(s), many of the items represented herein have 
been paraphrased, may have changed since the time of publication, or are potentially in error. CPP 
and its employees explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies and it is the duty of the 
recipient to exercise an independent due diligence investigation in verifying all such information, 
including, but not limited to, the actual lease document(s).  
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Tenant Info Lease Terms Rent Summary

TENANT NAME SQ. FT. TERM YEARS CURRENT
 RENT

MONTHLY 
RENT

YEARLY 
RENT

CAP 
RATE

Lazy Dog 8,400 10/1/2023 9/30/2028 $475,000 $39,583 $475,000 6.65%

10% Increase 10/1/2028 9/30/2033 $43,542 $522,500 7.31%

10% Increase 10/1/2033 9/30/2038 $47,896 $574,750 8.05%

10% Increase 10/1/2038 9/30/2043 $52,685 $632,225 8.85%

Option 1 10/1/2043 9/30/2048 $57,954 $695,448 9.74%

Option 2 10/1/2048 9/30/2053 $63,749 $764,992 10.71%

Option 3 10/1/2053 9/30/2058 $70,124 $841,491 11.78%

Option 4 10/1/2058 9/30/2063 $77,137 $925,641 12.96%

TOTALS: 8,400 $475,000 $39,583 $475,000 6.65%
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8,400
Rentable SF

Property  
Boundary

0.52
Acres

LEGEND
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An Expanding, Modern 
American Restaurant Chain

Ab out Lazy Dog
•	 The f i rst  Lazy Dog restaurant opened in Huntington Beach,  CA,  in 

2003,  offer ing a diverse menu of  revamped family favorites with 
bold f lavors,  f r iendly small-town hospital i ty,  and dog-fr iendly 
patios

•	 Lazy Dog is founded by the same family behind Mimi’s Cafe, 
known for  their  successful  expansion to over 90 locations 
without ever closing a restaurant due to under-performance 
during their  ownership

•	 Lazy Dog’s 2024 revenue totaled $400M – ranking i t  #122 by 
Nation’s Restaurant New’s  Top 500 Restaurant Chains of  2024

•	 Some of  the highest Average Unit  Volume’s in the industry in 
excess of  $8M (Read more here)

•	 Corporate has 50+ locations with 3 more under construction 

Tenant Website

TOTAL LOCATIONS IN CA, CO, 
FL, GA, IL, NV, VA AND TX50+ TOTAL REVENUES  

IN 2024$400M

https://www.nrn.com/restaurant-operations/how-lazy-dog-s-focus-on-culture-and-innovation-has-driven-growth
https://www.lazydogrestaurants.com/
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HAYNES BRIDGE ROAD

HAYNES BRIDGE ROAD

NORTH POINT PARKWAY

NORTH POINT PARKWAY

MARIETTA 
18.5 MILES

ATLANTA

SU
BJECT PROPERTY

23,623 VPD23,623 VPD

30,162 VPD30,162 VPD

NORTH POINT MARKETPLACE
Ranked in the top 4% of shopping centers in 

Georgia 4.1M annual visits, per Placer.ai
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7.5 Million

53,785

25 miles

COMBINED VISITS TO THE 
NEARBY NORTH POINT 
MALL & NORTH POINT 
MARKETCENTER

TO DOWNTOWN 
ATLANTA 

COMBINED VEHICLES PER 
DAY AT THE INTERSECTION 

Located in  
a thriving  
Atlanta 
submarket 

19

SUWANEE

NORTHSIDE/
ALPHARETTA 

MEDICAL 
CAMPUS

SUBJECT PROPERTY
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MANSELL ROADMANSELL ROAD

MANSELL ROAD
MANSELL ROAD

HAYNES BRIDGE 

HAYNES BRIDGE 

ROAD
ROAD

HAYNES BRIDGE 

HAYNES BRIDGE 

ROAD
ROAD

NORTH POINT NORTH POINT 
PARKWAYPARKWAY

NORTH POINT 

NORTH POINT 

PARKWAY

PARKWAY

HIGH SCHOOL

GOLF COURSE

ELEMENTARY/ 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT OFFICE 

SPORTS COMPLEX

DOWNTOWN
ALPHARETTA

(2 MILES FROM  
SUBJECT PROPERTY)

21
,6

40
 V

PD
21

,6
40

 V
PD

27,918 VPD27,918 VPD

42,632 VPD42,632 VPD

176,223 VPD176,223 VPD

21,141 VPD21,141 VPD

21,125 VPD21,125 VPD

169,611 VPD169,611 VPD

52,686 VPD52,686 VPD

12

Im
m

e
d

ia
te

 A
er

ia
l



1313

Im
m

e
d

ia
te

 A
er

ia
l

36,000 SF Office

168 Apartments

73,000 SF Restaurants & Retail

Under Construction, 25-Acre Mixed-Use Community

140 Apartments/39 Single-Family Homes & Townhomes

41,000 SF Restaurants & Retail

The Gathering – Alpharetta
by

138 Apartments & Townhomes

40,000 SF Restaurants & Retail
Atley Condominiums

by

121 Townhomes from $800,000+

Parkway 400 I & II
Proposed 120,000 SF Office

Empire Communities
90 Townhomes from $500,000+

The Bailey
$220M Proposed Medical Office, 

Hotel & Wellness Center

32 Condos

150,000 SF Medical Office

119-Room Hotel

Echo Park Condominiums
86 Townhomes from $550,000+

Northwinds Summit
Approved Project

140 Apartments/18 Condos

1,200,000 SF Office

20,000 SF Restaurants & Retail

Lakeview Park
Under Construction

255 Apartments/60 Townhomes 

250,000 SF Office

30,000 SF Restaurants & Retail

637 Resident Homes (Apartments & Single-Family)

750,000+ SF Office

570,000+ SF Restaurants & Retail

19

19

19
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KENNESTONE 
HOSPITAL

PIEDMONT 
HOSPITAL

EMORY 
UNIVERSITY 

HOSPITAL 
MIDTOWN

NORTHSIDE 
HOSPITAL

NORTHSIDE 
MEDICAL 
CENTER 
BUFORD

NORTHSIDE 
HOSPITAL 
GWINNETT

GEORGIA 
GWINNETT 
COLLEGE

GWINNETT 
TECHNICAL 

COLLEGE

SAINT 
JOSEPH 

HOSPITAL

OGLETHORPE 
UNIVERSITY

SCOTTISH 
RITE  

HOSPITAL

EMORY 
DECATUR 
HOSPITAL

VA 
MEDICAL 
CENTER

GEORGIA 
STATE 

UNIVERSITY 
PERIMETER 

COLLEGE

CLARK 
ATLANTA 

UNIVERSITY

MOREHOUSE 
COLLEGE

ATLANTA 
METROPOLITAN 

STATE 
COLLEGE

NORTH 
FULTON 

MEDICAL 
CENTER

JOHNS 
CREEK 

HOSPITAL

ALPHARETTA 
MEDICAL 
CENTER

EMORY 
UNIVERSITY 

HOSPITAL

COBB 
MEDICAL 
CENTER

DOUGLAS 
MEDICAL 
CENTER

EMORY 
HILLANDALE 

HOSPITAL

GRADY 
MEMORIAL 
HOSPITAL

SPELMAN 
COLLEGE

ARTHUR 
M. BLANK 

CHILDREN’S  
HOSPITAL

DOBBINS 
AIR FORCE 

BASE

EMORY 
UNIVERSITYGEORGIA 

INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY

KENNESAW 
STATE 

UNIVERSITY

KENNESAW 
STATE 

UNIVERSITY 
MARIETTA

GOLF COURSE

SPORTS COMPLEX

ALPHARETTA
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(25 MILES FROM  
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PROPERTY)
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Ring Radius Population Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

2024 5,001 76,982 206,101

Ring Radius Income Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

Average $149,971 $164,660 $168,232

Median $118,402 $122,701 $124,858

99.6k individuals have v is i ted the subject 
property at  least  2 t imes in the last  12 
months

The shading on the map above shows the home 
location of  people who visited the subject 
property over the past 12 months.  Orange shading 
represents the highest  concentrat ion of  v is i ts .

*Map and data on this page provided by Placer.ai. Placer.ai uses location data collected from mobile 
devices of consumers nationwide to model visitation and demographic trends at any physical location.

Visitation  Heatmap

SUBJECT SUBJECT 
PROPERTYPROPERTY

5-MILE RADIUS5-MILE RADIUS

ATLANTAATLANTA

200.4K Visits 
OVER PAST 12 MONTHS AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY

75 Minutes 
AVERAGE DWELL TIME AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY



16

L
o

ca
ti

o
n

 O
ve

rv
ie

w Alpharetta, GA
TECHNOLOGY CITY OF THE SOUTH

•	 Strategical ly  posit ioned between 
Atlanta and the North Georgia 
Mountains,  Alpharetta is  a city in 
Fulton County with approximately 
67,275 residents

•	 I t  is  one of  the Southeast’s leading 
tech and business hubs,  home to more 
than 700 technology companies

•	 With direct  GA-400 access,  Alpharetta 
is  33 miles from Hartsf ield-Jackson 
Atlanta Int ’ l  Airport ,  the busiest 
airport  in the U.S.  and the world ,  with 
over 108.1 mil l ion passengers in 2024

Busines s & Conne ctivity

•	 Alpharetta is  one of  Georgia’s fastest-
growing and most sought-after 
suburbs,  named a Southern Living 
2024 Best City on the Rise with over 
300 experiences and top-ranked 
schools

•	 Alpharetta City Center  is  a 26-acre 
mixed-use destination,  expanding the 
histor ic downtown distr ict

•	 Outdoor draws:  Big Creek Greenway’s 
9-mile trai l ,  Brooke Street  Park,  and 
more than 750 acres of  parkland

•	 Ameris Bank Amphitheater  is  a 
12,000-seat venue that br ings in year-
round entertainment

•	 Cultural  sites include the Arboretum, 
Veterans Memorial ,  and History Walk

Community & Lifestyle

•	 Atlanta is  the capital  and largest 
city in Georgia with an est imated 
populat ion of  499,127 residents

•	 The Atlanta-Sandy Springs-Alpharetta 
metropol i tan area is the ninth largest 
MSA in the U.S.  with 6.2 mil l ion 
residents

•	 Major educational  inst i tut ions 
within the city include Georgia State 
University,  Emory University,  and Clark 
Atlanta University

The Heart of Ge orgia’s 
Thriving Metrop olitan Area

$525.8 B

6.2 Million
ATLANTA MSA 
ESTIMATED POPULATION

ATLANTA MSA GDP

Regional Map

ALPHARETTA

MARIETTA

DOWNTOWN 
ATLANTA 
(25 MILES)

CARTERSVILLE

LAWRENCEVILLE

HARTSFIELD-
JACKSON ATLANTA 

INT’L AIRPORT

LITHONIA
DOUGLASVILLE
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